AP2113BMTR-G1
Part Number AP2113BMTR-G1
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description IC REG LDO 8-SO
Quantity Available 4002 pcs in stock
Datasheets AP2113BMTR-G1.pdf
AP2113BMTR-G1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of AP2113BMTR-G1
Manufacturer Part Number AP2113BMTR-G1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description IC REG LDO 8-SO
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 4002
Series * Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP2113BMTR-G1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for AP2113BMTR-G1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
AP2112R5-3.3TRG1 IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2113BMTR AP2113BMTR AP AP 1088 pcs
AP2114DA-2.5TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2112R5A-2.6TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2113KTR-G1 IC REG LDO ADJ 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 12000 pcs
AP2112R5A-2.5TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2112R5A-1.2TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2114DA-1.2TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A TO252-2 Diodes Incorporated 128880 pcs
AP2114DA-3.3TRG1 IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-2 Diodes Incorporated 2500 pcs
AP2112R5-2.5TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.6A SOT89-5 Diodes Incorporated 4162 pcs
AP2114D-3.3TRG1 IC REG LDO 3.3V 1A TO252-2 Diodes Incorporated 15000 pcs
AP2113MTR-G1 IC REG LDO ADJ 0.6A 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated 2893 pcs
AP2112R5A-3.3TRG1 IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2114D-2.5TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.5V 1A TO252-2 Diodes Incorporated 20000 pcs
AP2113AMTR-G1 IC REG LDO ADJ 0.6A 8SO Diodes Incorporated 25450 pcs
AP2112R5A-1.8TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2114DA-1.8TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2114D-1.8TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.8V 1A Diodes Incorporated 30000 pcs
AP2112R5-2.6TRG1 IC REG LDO 2.6V 0.6A Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
AP2114D-1.2TRG1 IC REG LDO 1.2V 1A Diodes Incorporated 10000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
AP20T03H-HF AP20T15GP-HF AP2101MPG-13 AP2101SG-13 AP2104BTCER
AP2105ES5-ADJ AP2111H-1.2TRG1 AP2111H-1.8TRG1 AP2111H-2.5TRG1 AP2111H-3.3TRG1
AP2111HA-3.3TRG1 AP2111MP-1.8TRG1 AP2111MPG-13 AP2111SG-13 AP2112K-1.2TRG1